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Coast Electric
Outdoor Lighting Chart --

2019 

EACH* 
NAME DESIGN INSTAUATION 

H.i Pres Sod Vap.

� 
N/A 

Flood Light-400W

Metal Halide 
Flood Light 400W 

� 
N/A 

Metal Halide 

� 
N/A Flood Light 1 OOOW 

Hi Pres Sod Vap. 

� 
N/A Flood Light 1 OOOW 

48W LED rlf.10 I N/A 

90W-110W LED N/A 
Roadway Light 

192W-210W LED 
� � 

N/A 
Roadway Light 

i 
;;. 

Ornamental 

' Aid To (Cascade) 
100W-110W LED 

Construction 

Ornamental 

t
Aid To 

(Acorn) Construction 
100W-110W LED 

BOW LED 

tTown & Country N/A 

Contract Required 

160W-1 BOW LED 

'9 N/A 
Flood Light 

• 

260W-2BOW LED 

' N/A 
Flood Light 

Rural Light On 

rConcrete Pole $400.00 
ReE!lacement Onl� 

30' 

r $50.00 
Wood Pole 

30' 

rFiberglass Pole $400.00 

1 o· 12· 13• I
Aid To 

Construction 
Ornamental Pole 

24' 

IBlack Fiberglass $200.00 
Pole 

* Any Appllcable SalH Tax WIii Be Added To TheH FH■•

MONTHLY * 

TOTAL 

CHARGE 

$28.15 

$29.90 

$56.84 

$53.07 

$8.76 

$14.50 

$23.54 

$23.81 

(includes pole) 

$23.81 

(includes pole) 

$19.34 

(includes pole) 

$19.45 

$34.70 

Fixture 

+ Pole

$3.00 

$3.00 

$3.50 

$3.00 

Rovlolon Dato 07/09/2019 


