Coast Electric —— Outdoor Lighting Chart ——

RATE/ TYPE	NAME	DESIGN	EACH * INSTALLATION	MONTHLY * TOTAL CHARGE
5	Hi Pres Sod Vap. Flood Light-400W		N/A	\$ 28.15
8	Metal Halide Flood Light 400W		N/A 12	\$29.90
9	Metal Halide Flood Light 1000W		N/A	\$ 56.84
10	Hi Pres Sod Vap. Flood Light 1000W		N/A	\$ 53.07
14	48W LED		N/A	\$8.76
15	90W—110W LED Roadway Light		N/A	\$14.50
16	192W—210W LED Roadway Light		N/A	\$23.54
17	Ornamental (Cascade) 100W-110W LED		Aid To Construction	\$23.81 (includes pole)
18	Ornamental (Acorn) 100W—110W LED		Aid To Construction	\$23.81 (includes pole)
21	80W LED Town & Country Contract Required	•	N/A	\$19.34 (încludes pole)
22	160W-180W LED Flood Light		N/A	\$ 19.45
23	260W—280W LED Flood Light		N/A	\$34.70
	Rural Light On Concrete Pole Replacement Only		\$400.00	Fixture + Pole
	30' Wood Pole		\$50.00	\$3.00
	30' Fiberglass Pole		\$400.00	\$3.00
	10' 12' 13' Ornamental Pole		Aid To Construction	\$3.50
25	24' Black Fiberglass Pole		\$200.00	\$3.00

^{*} Any Applicable Sales Tax Will Be Added To These Fees.